
MEETING LYON METROPOLE

235664

LYON (Halle Stéphane Diagana) le 05/01/2020

FFA

CAF60m Haies (76)-Salle / (05/01/2020)   Série 15:02:00

1 PERRAUD ANGELINE 1504134 CAF / 2003 9''27 q IR2 889Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCF60m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  2 14:18:00

1 PERRAUD ANGELINE 1504134 CAF / 2003 7''98 IR1 902Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 THOUMIN MELINE 1986625 CAF / 2003 8''14 IR2 855Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCF60m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  4 14:24:00

5 ANDRE NOELIE 1780428 CAF / 2004 9''06 R6 607Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCF60m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  5 14:26:00

1 AGUILAR LINE-MARY 2205114 CAF / 2003 9''50 D4 504Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCF60m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Série  3 10:08:00

2 SAJOVIC MANON 1328222 ESF / 1999 8''15 q IR3 852Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 PERRAUD ANGELINE 1504134 CAF / 2003 8''16 q IR3 849Ea Macon 071 BFC

6 ANDRE NOELIE 1780428 CAF / 2004 9''18 q D1 578Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCF60m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Série  4 10:11:00

3 THOUMIN MELINE 1986625 CAF / 2003 8''27 q IR4 817Ea Macon 071 BFC

6 AGUILAR LINE-MARY 2205114 CAF / 2003 9''58 q D4 486Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCF200m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  directe 2 16:51:00

2 PERRAUD ANGELINE 1504134 CAF / 2003 25''64 IR1 937Ea Macon 071 BFC

5 AGUILAR LINE-MARY 2205114 CAF / 2003 32''40 D4 447Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCF200m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  directe 3 16:53:00

5 ANDRE NOELIE 1780428 CAF / 2004 31''74 D3 487Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCF200m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  directe 5 16:59:00

2 THOUMIN MELINE 1986625 CAF / 2003 27''39 R1 793Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCF200m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  directe 6 17:01:00

1 SAJOVIC MANON 1328222 ESF / 1999 26''63 IR3 854Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCF400m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  directe 2 12:48:00

1 SAJOVIC MANON 1328222 ESF / 1999 60''36 IR2 859Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCF800m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  directe 15:47:00

3 LANOIX CHARLOTTE 1518218 JUF / 2002 2'25''23 IR4 806Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCF60m Haies (84)-Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  1 16:33:00
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6 SAJOVIC MANON 1328222 ESF / 1999 9''65 IR3 815Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCF60m Haies (84)-Salle / (05/01/2020)   Série  2 15:10:00

2 SAJOVIC MANON 1328222 ESF / 1999 9''96 q IR4 757Ea Macon 071 BFC

CAM60m Haies (91)-Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  1 16:27:00

1 GANDREY SONNY 1518247 CAM / 2003 8''19 IR1 982Ea Macon 071 BFC

CAM60m Haies (91)-Salle / (05/01/2020)   Série  1 15:18:00

1 GANDREY SONNY 1518247 CAM / 2003 8''19 q IR1 982Ea Macon 071 BFC

JUM60m Haies (99)-Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  1 16:22:00

1 BLANC ADRIEN 1436752 JUM / 2001 8''31 N4 945Ea Macon 071 BFC

JUM60m Haies (99)-Salle / (05/01/2020)   Série  1 15:28:00

1 BLANC ADRIEN 1436752 JUM / 2001 8''42 q IR1 912Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCM60m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  1 14:30:00

2 GANDREY SONNY 1518247 CAM / 2003 7''09 N4 894Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCM60m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  4 14:38:00

ED DAMIRI NIZAR 1919769 CAM / 2003 DNS 0Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCM60m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  5 14:42:00

SAWADOGO MOUMOUNI 2201440 CAM / 2003 DNS 0Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCM60m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Série  1 11:30:00

6 SAWADOGO MOUMOUNI 2201440 CAM / 2003 8''16 D1 442Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCM60m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Série  8 11:51:00

6 ED DAMIRI NIZAR 1919769 CAM / 2003 7''98 R5 507Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCM60m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Série  11 12:00:00

1 GANDREY SONNY 1518247 CAM / 2003 7''19 q IR1 845Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCM200m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  directe 1 17:04:00

1 GANDREY SONNY 1518247 CAM / 2003 22''04 N4 982Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCM200m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  directe 2 17:07:00

4 SAWADOGO MOUMOUNI 2201440 CAM / 2003 26''66 D4 439Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCM200m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  directe 9 17:24:00

3 ED DAMIRI NIZAR 1919769 CAM / 2003 25''85 D2 519Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCM400m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  directe 4 13:25:00

1 DUPASQUIER FABIEN 521229 SEM / 1987 54''36 R1 675Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 DUPASQUIER AURELIEN 377810 VEM / 1985 54''52 R2 667Ea Macon 071 BFC
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MEETING LYON METROPOLE

235664

LYON (Halle Stéphane Diagana) le 05/01/2020

FFA

CAF60m Haies (76)-Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  1 16:38:00

1 DUCROZET INES 1655655 CAF / 2003 9''20 IR1 903Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

2 BANGOURA FATOUMATA 1846677 CAF / 2004 9''79 IR4 789Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

CAF60m Haies (76)-Salle / (05/01/2020)   Série 15:02:00

1 PERRAUD ANGELINE 1504134 CAF / 2003 9''27 q IR2 889Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 DUCROZET INES 1655655 CAF / 2003 9''33 q IR2 878Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

3 BANGOURA FATOUMATA 1846677 CAF / 2004 9''80 q IR4 787Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

TCF60m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  1 14:15:00

1 KHENFAR SOFIA 1284115 SEF / 1996 7''72 N3 982Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

2 MURCIA TAMARA 1067202 ESF / 1998 7''74 N3 975Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

3 QUENIAT YUNA 1352917 SEF / 1997 7''82 N3 950Lannion Athletisme* 022 BRE

4 PONTOPARIA MIA ALEXIA 1211660 SEF / 1996 7''96 IR1 908Clermont Athletisme Auve 063 ARA

5 WOTHOR TATIANA 1433952 ESF / 1998 7''98 IR1 902Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

6 DEDOLA DIAMANTINA 1817205 CAF / 2003 8''20 IR3 837Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

TCF60m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  2 14:18:00

1 PERRAUD ANGELINE 1504134 CAF / 2003 7''98 IR1 902Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 THOUMIN MELINE 1986625 CAF / 2003 8''14 IR2 855Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 DELORME MANON 1327692 JUF / 2001 8''26 IR4 820Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

4 LYONNARD MARIOTTE 1206228 ESF / 2000 8''44 R1 769Ca Pontcharra La Rochett 073 ARA

5 VIVEROS INES 1919981 JUF / 2002 8''58 R2 731Entente Athletique Car R 069 ARA

JAMBON LUCILLE 1064452 SEF / 1994 DNS 0Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

TCF60m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  3 14:21:00

1 MENDES TERESA (ESP) 1931662 CAF / 2004 8''45 R2 766Esl - S/l   Asul Bron 069 ARA

2 CORNIQUEL MELINE 714470 SEF / 1995 8''52 R2 747Entente Ouest Lyonnais 069 ARA

3 GIBELLINI JESSICA 1078106 SEF / 1996 8''54 R2 742As Strasbourg 067 G-E

4 SORET OCEANE 1556799 CAF / 2004 8''67 R3 707Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

5 LAPAUZE LUCIE 1893672 SEF / 1995 8''75 R4 686Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

6 CHARVET LUCIE 1589215 SEF / 1997 8''77 R4 681Ea Bourg-en-bresse* 001 ARA

TCF60m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  4 14:24:00

1 NGOUMAPE MATHILDE 1924065 CAF / 2004 8''80 R4 673Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

2 BEN SALEM NARJESSE 1370226 ESF / 1999 8''81 R4 670Asvel Vill - S/l Camn Vil 069 ARA

3 MITON LEA 1203673 SEF / 1995 8''83 R4 665Entente Ouest Lyonnais 069 ARA

4 PALESTRA DOUNIA 1416067 CAF / 2004 8''94 R4 637Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

5 ANDRE NOELIE 1780428 CAF / 2004 9''06 R6 607Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCF60m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  5 14:26:00

1 AGUILAR LINE-MARY 2205114 CAF / 2003 9''50 D4 504Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 SIMON LAURA 1787849 CAF / 2004 9''60 D4 482Asvel Vill - S/l Camn Vil 069 ARA

KIAMPAVA VICTORINA 1871149 SEF / 1996 DNS 0Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA
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DARDIER ENORA-LOU 2140465 CAF / 2004 DNS 0Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

CALAZANA EVALUNA 1738857 CAF / 2004 DNS 0Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

TCF60m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Série  1 10:02:00

1 CORNIQUEL MELINE 714470 SEF / 1995 8''64 q R2 715Entente Ouest Lyonnais 069 ARA

2 CHARVET LUCIE 1589215 SEF / 1997 8''75 q R4 686Ea Bourg-en-bresse* 001 ARA

3 SAVOYE ERINN 2120840 CAF / 2004 9''17 q D1 580Cascol Athletisme 069 ARA

4 SIMON LAURA 1787849 CAF / 2004 9''46 q D4 513Asvel Vill - S/l Camn Vil 069 ARA

5 PERRIN CELIMENE 2117372 CAF / 2003 9''47 q D4 510Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

6 COLIN CAROLINE 2136532 CAF / 2003 9''73 q D5 453Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

TCF60m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Série  2 10:05:00

1 QUENIAT YUNA 1352917 SEF / 1997 7''96 q IR1 908Lannion Athletisme* 022 BRE

2 VIVEROS INES 1919981 JUF / 2002 8''46 q R2 764Entente Athletique Car R 069 ARA

3 GIBELLINI JESSICA 1078106 SEF / 1996 8''53 q R2 745As Strasbourg 067 G-E

4 BEN SALEM NARJESSE 1370226 ESF / 1999 8''81 q R4 670Asvel Vill - S/l Camn Vil 069 ARA

5 CALAZANA EVALUNA 1738857 CAF / 2004 9''24 q D1 564Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

6 KIAMPAVA VICTORINA 1871149 SEF / 1996 9''29 q D2 552Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

TCF60m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Série  3 10:08:00

1 PONTOPARIA MIA ALEXIA 1211660 SEF / 1996 7''81 q N3 954Clermont Athletisme Auve 063 ARA

2 SAJOVIC MANON 1328222 ESF / 1999 8''15 q IR3 852Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 PERRAUD ANGELINE 1504134 CAF / 2003 8''16 q IR3 849Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 KAZEEM LEA 1872826 CAF / 2004 8''30 q IR4 809Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

5 PALESTRA DOUNIA 1416067 CAF / 2004 8''79 q R4 675Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

6 ANDRE NOELIE 1780428 CAF / 2004 9''18 q D1 578Ea Macon 071 BFC

7 ANDRAUD EMMA 2107846 CAF / 2004 9''21 q D1 571Cascol Athletisme 069 ARA

TCF60m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Série  4 10:11:00

1 KHENFAR SOFIA 1284115 SEF / 1996 7''86 q N4 938Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

2 WOTHOR TATIANA 1433952 ESF / 1998 8''10 q IR2 866Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

3 THOUMIN MELINE 1986625 CAF / 2003 8''27 q IR4 817Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 MENDES TERESA (ESP) 1931662 CAF / 2004 8''68 q R3 704Esl - S/l   Asul Bron 069 ARA

5 LAPAUZE LUCIE 1893672 SEF / 1995 8''76 q R4 683Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

6 AGUILAR LINE-MARY 2205114 CAF / 2003 9''58 q D4 486Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCF60m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Série  5 10:14:00

1 MURCIA TAMARA 1067202 ESF / 1998 7''86 q N4 938Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

2 DEDOLA DIAMANTINA 1817205 CAF / 2003 8''12 q IR2 860Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

3 JAMBON LUCILLE 1064452 SEF / 1994 8''30 q IR4 809Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

4 LYONNARD MARIOTTE 1206228 ESF / 2000 8''45 q R2 766Ca Pontcharra La Rochett 073 ARA

5 GENTHON MALAURIE 1372508 JUF / 2001 8''76 q R4 683Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

6 MITON LEA 1203673 SEF / 1995 8''83 q R4 665Entente Ouest Lyonnais 069 ARA

TCF60m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Série  6 10:16:00

1 DELORME MANON 1327692 JUF / 2001 8''35 q R1 794Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

2 DUCROZET INES 1655655 CAF / 2003 8''39 q R1 783Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

3 SORET OCEANE 1556799 CAF / 2004 8''63 q R2 718Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

4 NGOUMAPE MATHILDE 1924065 CAF / 2004 8''79 q R4 675Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

5 DARDIER ENORA-LOU 2140465 CAF / 2004 9''27 q D2 557Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

6 MORON MATHILDE 1267116 ESF / 1999 9''49 q D4 506Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

TCF200m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  directe 1 16:47:00

1 SOGOYOU SANDRA 532656 SEF / 1991 25''01 N4 992Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

2 TRUC MANON 1153566 JUF / 2001 25''67 IR1 934Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

3 MORON MATHILDE 1267116 ESF / 1999 31''10 D2 527Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

4 KIAMPAVA VICTORINA 1871149 SEF / 1996 32''10 D3 465Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA
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CLERC FARAH 710532 SEF / 1990 DNS 0Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

TCF200m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  directe 2 16:51:00

1 KHENFAR SOFIA 1284115 SEF / 1996 25''01 N4 992Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

2 PERRAUD ANGELINE 1504134 CAF / 2003 25''64 IR1 937Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 MAUCHANT TIPHAINE 1229636 JUF / 2001 26''13 IR2 896Asad - S/l  Union Monteli 026 ARA

4 SAVOYE ERINN 2120840 CAF / 2004 30''02 R6 599Cascol Athletisme 069 ARA

5 AGUILAR LINE-MARY 2205114 CAF / 2003 32''40 D4 447Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCF200m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  directe 3 16:53:00

1 DEDOLA DIAMANTINA 1817205 CAF / 2003 25''65 IR1 936Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

2 ALLARD CARINE 1029851 SEF / 1992 26''21 IR2 889Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

3 LOISY LEA 1313202 ESF / 2000 26''57 IR3 859Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

4 TRACOL LISA 1578449 CAF / 2003 30''47 D1 569Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

5 ANDRE NOELIE 1780428 CAF / 2004 31''74 D3 487Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCF200m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  directe 4 16:56:00

1 LYONNARD MARIOTTE 1206228 ESF / 2000 26''92 IR4 830Ca Pontcharra La Rochett 073 ARA

2 DUMAS CHARLOTTE 1381297 SEF / 1997 27''52 R1 783Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

3 VIVEROS INES 1919981 JUF / 2002 29''06 R4 667Entente Athletique Car R 069 ARA

4 KAZEEM LEA 1872826 CAF / 2004 29''39 R5 643Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

5 OSMANI CORA 1914739 CAF / 2004 29''63 R5 626Entente Athletique Car R 069 ARA

TCF200m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  directe 5 16:59:00

1 MASSON ORIANE 1765968 JUF / 2002 27''26 R1 803Entente Athletique Car R 069 ARA

2 THOUMIN MELINE 1986625 CAF / 2003 27''39 R1 793Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 GARDON PAULINE 1158709 ESF / 1999 27''75 R2 765Entente Ouest Lyonnais 069 ARA

4 SORET OCEANE 1556799 CAF / 2004 29''73 R5 619Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

GENTHON MALAURIE 1372508 JUF / 2001 DNS 0Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

TCF200m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  directe 6 17:01:00

1 SAJOVIC MANON 1328222 ESF / 1999 26''63 IR3 854Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 MONNIER 555911 SEF / 1991 27''23 IR4 806Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

3 GIBELLINI JESSICA 1078106 SEF / 1996 27''68 R1 770As Strasbourg 067 G-E

4 PERTUZON LUCILE 1901641 JUF / 2002 28''41 R3 715Entente Athletique Car R 069 ARA

5 DUCROZET INES 1655655 CAF / 2003 30''38 D1 575Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

TCF400m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  directe 1 12:44:00

1 LUFUTUCU ANAIS 539919 SEF / 1992 55''66 N3 1023Esl - S/l   Asul Bron 069 ARA

2 MARSIN CAMILLE 1240562 JUF / 2001 56''78 N4 983Esl - S/l   Asul Bron 069 ARA

3 JAMBON LUCILLE 1064452 SEF / 1994 58''89 IR1 909Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

4 DUMAS CHARLOTTE 1381297 SEF / 1997 60''60 IR2 851Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

TCF400m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  directe 2 12:48:00

1 SAJOVIC MANON 1328222 ESF / 1999 60''36 IR2 859Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 DENIZOT LAURA 1543671 JUF / 2001 61''86 IR4 810Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

3 MASSON ORIANE 1765968 JUF / 2002 61''99 IR4 806Entente Athletique Car R 069 ARA

TCF800m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  directe 15:47:00

1 LAURENSON TIPHANIE 1092474 SEF / 1996 2'20''29 IR2 875Athletic Club Secteur Mo 042 ARA

2 BOUCHET ISIS 1110092 ESF / 1998 2'20''37 IR2 874Coquelicot 42* 042 ARA

3 LANOIX CHARLOTTE 1518218 JUF / 2002 2'25''23 IR4 806Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 LENOEL LUCIE 1340422 JUF / 2002 2'36''07 R3 666Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

5 CORMIER AURORE 2086143 VEF / 1985 2'43''24 R5 580Esl - S/l   Asul Bron 069 ARA

TCF1 500m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  directe 00:00:00
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1 ALAVEZ LOLA 1465093 CAF / 2004 5'20''85 R4 655Athletic C - S/l  Athletic C 069 ARA

2 DOULCET PAULINE 1822184 JUF / 2002 5'32''90 R6 585Chassieu Athletisme 069 ARA

TCF60m Haies (84)-Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  1 16:33:00

1 SOGOYOU SANDRA 532656 SEF / 1991 8''72 N2 1002Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

2 CLERC FARAH 710532 SEF / 1990 8''79 N3 988Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

3 WOTHOR TATIANA 1433952 ESF / 1998 8''86 N3 973Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

4 ALLARD CARINE 1029851 SEF / 1992 8''92 N3 961Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

5 GIRAUD GARANCE 1311071 ESF / 2000 9''25 IR1 893Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

6 SAJOVIC MANON 1328222 ESF / 1999 9''65 IR3 815Ea Macon 071 BFC

7 GARDON PAULINE 1158709 ESF / 1999 10''35 R2 687Entente Ouest Lyonnais 069 ARA

TCF60m Haies (84)-Salle / (05/01/2020)   Série  1 15:08:00

1 WOTHOR TATIANA 1433952 ESF / 1998 8''80 q N3 986Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

2 SOGOYOU SANDRA 532656 SEF / 1991 8''91 q N3 963Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

3 ALLARD CARINE 1029851 SEF / 1992 8''92 q N3 961Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

4 CLERC FARAH 710532 SEF / 1990 8''95 q N4 954Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

5 GIRAUD GARANCE 1311071 ESF / 2000 9''29 q IR1 885Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

TCF60m Haies (84)-Salle / (05/01/2020)   Série  2 15:10:00

1 BONNET VALERIE 1010886 SEF / 1996 9''91 q IR4 766As Aix-les-bains* 073 ARA

2 SAJOVIC MANON 1328222 ESF / 1999 9''96 q IR4 757Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 GARDON PAULINE 1158709 ESF / 1999 10''47 q R2 666Entente Ouest Lyonnais 069 ARA

CORNIQUEL MELINE 714470 SEF / 1995 DNF 0Entente Ouest Lyonnais 069 ARA

LETOMBE AGATHE 1661820 JUF / 2002 DNF 0Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

TCFHauteur - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  directe 1 10:00:00

1 BONNET VALERIE 1010886 SEF / 1996 1m70 N4 926As Aix-les-bains* 073 ARA

1m64(O) ; 1m67(-) ; 1m70(O) ; 1m73(XXX)

2 LOISY LEA 1313202 ESF / 2000 1m67 IR1 897Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

1m58(O) ; 1m61(O) ; 1m64(O) ; 1m67(O) ; 1m70(XXX)

3 DARY LOLA 1146167 ESF / 1999 1m58 IR3 811Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

1m40(O) ; 1m45(XO) ; 1m50(XO) ; 1m55(XXO) ; 1m58(O) ; 1m61(XXX)

4 IBOUROI BAHOUA 1678425 CAF / 2003 1m30 D3 546Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

1m25(O) ; 1m30(O) ; 1m35(XXX)

5 LE GOFF JOSEPHINE 1575930 CAF / 2004 1m30 D3 546Cascol Athletisme 069 ARA

1m25(O) ; 1m30(XXO) ; 1m35(XXX)

TCFPerche - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  directe 1 10:00:00

1 LETOMBE AGATHE 1661820 JUF / 2002 3m61 N3 841Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

3m20(O) ; 3m36(O) ; 3m51(O) ; 3m61(O) ; 3m71(XXX)

2 JEZIOREK VIRGINIE 521395 VEF / 1983 3m00 IR3 657Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

2m70(XO) ; 2m80(-) ; 2m90(O) ; 3m00(XO) ; 3m10(XXX)

3 MEZIOUD MAY-MASSIKA 1895553 ESF / 1998 2m90 IR4 627Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

2m70(XXO) ; 2m80(-) ; 2m90(XXO) ; 3m00(XXX)

4 SPINELLI CARLA 1659547 CAF / 2004 2m70 R2 567Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

2m40(O) ; 2m60(O) ; 2m70(O) ; 2m80(XXX)

4 CROCFER GWENAELLE 1378038 SEF / 1997 2m70 R2 567Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

2m70(O) ; 2m80(-) ; 2m90(XXX)

6 FREYCHET LEA 1081836 ESF / 1999 2m70 R2 567Esl - S/l   Asul Bron 069 ARA

2m60(XO) ; 2m70(O) ; 2m80(-) ; 2m90(XXX)

7 PARIS JUSTINE 1788676 JUF / 2002 2m70 R2 567Eab - S/l Athletisme Chati 001 ARA

2m20(O) ; 2m40(O) ; 2m60(XXO) ; 2m70(XXO) ; 2m80(XXX)

BOUGUERCH LEILA 1269391 ESF / 1998 NM 0Eab - S/l Athletisme Chati 001 ARA

2m40(XXX)

TCFLongueur - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  directe 1 13:00:00

sautoir 1
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1 MAUCHANT TIPHAINE 1229636 JUF / 2001 6m29 N2 1062Asad - S/l  Union Monteli 026 ARA

6m20 ; 6m29 ; X ; X ; X ; X

2 PONTOPARIA MIA ALEXIA 1211660 SEF / 1996 5m76 N4 947Clermont Athletisme Auve 063 ARA

5m70 ; 5m76 ; 5m59 ; 5m72 ; X ; 5m72

3 BONNET VALERIE 1010886 SEF / 1996 5m75 N4 944As Aix-les-bains* 073 ARA

X ; 5m75 ; 5m70 ; 5m57 ; X ; 5m68

4 DEDOLA DIAMANTINA 1817205 CAF / 2003 5m69 N4 932Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

X ; 5m55 ; X ; 5m69 ; X ; 4m19

5 GALVEZ MARINA 592738 SEF / 1991 5m63 N4 919Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

5m63 ; 5m34 ; X ; X ; - ; -

6 GIRAUD GARANCE 1311071 ESF / 2000 5m37 IR2 863Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

3m83 ; X ; 3m76 ; X ; 5m37 ; X

7 FAURE JULIE 1217335 JUF / 2001 5m09 R1 803Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

5m01 ; 5m06 ; 4m90 ; 4m55 ; 5m09 ; 4m89

8 KAZEEM LEA 1872826 CAF / 2004 5m09 R1 803Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

4m94 ; 5m09 ; 4m97 ; - ; - ; -

9 BEN SALEM NARJESSE 1370226 ESF / 1999 4m99 R2 781Asvel Vill - S/l Camn Vil 069 ARA

4m68 ; 4m79 ; 4m99 ; 4m54 ; 4m82 ; 4m89

10 PALESTRA DOUNIA 1416067 CAF / 2004 4m87 R3 756Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

4m73 ; 4m64 ; 4m74 ; 4m87 ; 4m48 ; 4m60

11 ROCHE ANSTETT MAIA 1265811 SEF / 1996 4m80 R3 741Entente Ouest Lyonnais 069 ARA

X ; 4m61 ; X ; X ; X ; 4m80

12 NGOUMAPE MATHILDE 1924065 CAF / 2004 4m66 R5 711Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

4m66 ; 4m62 ; 4m39 ; 4m46 ; 4m54 ; 4m45

13 COUTO CHARLOTTE 1442606 ESF / 2000 4m58 R6 694Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

4m32 ; 4m54 ; X ; 4m54 ; 4m58 ; 4m45

14 CALAZANA EVALUNA 1738857 CAF / 2004 4m21 D2 616Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

4m12 ; X ; 3m93 ; 4m21 ; X ; X

TCFLongueur - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  directe 2 13:00:00

sautoir 3

1 MENDES TERESA (ESP) 1931662 CAF / 2004 4m54 R6 686Esl - S/l   Asul Bron 069 ARA

4m29 ; 4m39 ; 4m18 ; 4m54 ; 4m16 ; 4m04

2 LAPAUZE LUCIE 1893672 SEF / 1995 4m31 D1 637Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

4m22 ; 4m31 ; 4m28 ; 4m17 ; 4m30 ; X

3 SORET OCEANE 1556799 CAF / 2004 4m29 D2 633Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

4m29 ; 4m27 ; 4m28 ; -

4 HOFFMANN CARLA 1653845 CAF / 2004 4m22 D2 618Ea Bourg-en-bresse* 001 ARA

4m22 ; 3m84 ; 4m20 ; X ; 4m03 ; X

5 BOYER JULIA 1652235 CAF / 2004 4m18 D2 610Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

X ; 3m22 ; 4m03 ; 4m18 ; X

6 ANDRAUD EMMA 2107846 CAF / 2004 4m02 D3 576Cascol Athletisme 069 ARA

3m54 ; 3m88 ; 4m02 ; 3m32 ; 3m58 ; 3m35

7 PERRIN CELIMENE 2117372 CAF / 2003 3m82 D4 535Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

X ; 3m77 ; 3m50 ; 3m82 ; 3m53 ; 3m51

8 IBOUROI BAHOUA 1678425 CAF / 2003 3m75 D5 520Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

3m75 ; X ; 3m59 ; 3m56 ; 3m60 ; X

9 BAYET CORALINE 654835 SEF / 1997 3m61 D5 491Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

X ; X ; 3m56 ; X ; 3m61 ; X

10 SIMON LAURA 1787849 CAF / 2004 3m55 D6 478Asvel Vill - S/l Camn Vil 069 ARA

3m42 ; 3m33 ; 3m38 ; 3m55 ; X ; 3m44

11 LAFFORGUE ALICE 2036598 CAF / 2004 3m38 D7 443Cascol Athletisme 069 ARA

2m34 ; 2m41 ; 3m38 ; 3m10 ; 3m23 ; 3m30

12 MOSER ELEONORE 2107923 CAF / 2004 2m45 D8 252Cascol Athletisme 069 ARA

2m01 ; 2m10 ; 2m29 ; 2m45 ; 2m13 ; 1m99

TCFTriple saut - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  directe 14:30:00

1 TOURE MARIAMA 1181933 SEF / 1996 11m94 N4 908Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

11m94 ; X ; 11m89 ; 11m63 ; 11m85 ; X

2 MAUCHANT TIPHAINE 1229636 JUF / 2001 11m36 IR1 850Asad - S/l  Union Monteli 026 ARA
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X ; X ; 11m36 ; - ; - ; -

3 BONNAIRE JEHDIA 1399810 ESF / 1998 10m66 IR4 780Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

10m55 ; 10m66 ; 10m58 ; X ; - ; -

4 KAZEEM LEA 1872826 CAF / 2004 10m50 R1 764Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

10m12 ; X ; 10m50 ; 10m48 ; 10m24 ; X

5 SORET OCEANE 1556799 CAF / 2004 10m13 R3 728Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

X ; 9m91 ; 10m03 ; X ; 9m78 ; 10m13

6 BANGOURA FATOUMATA 1846677 CAF / 2004 10m08 R3 723Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

9m62 ; X ; 9m97 ; 10m08 ; - ; -

7 QUENOT CHARLOTTE 797211 JUF / 2001 9m79 R5 694Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

X ; X ; 9m79 ; 9m73 ; X ; X

8 HOFFMANN CARLA 1653845 CAF / 2004 9m24 D1 640Ea Bourg-en-bresse* 001 ARA

X ; 9m24 ; 9m19 ; X ; X ; X

9 NGOUMAPE MATHILDE 1924065 CAF / 2004 9m19 D1 635Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

X ; 8m93 ; 9m19 ; 8m89 ; 8m88 ; 9m19

CAM60m Haies (91)-Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  1 16:27:00

1 GANDREY SONNY 1518247 CAM / 2003 8''19 IR1 982Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 MOUTOUSSAMY MAEL 1676558 CAM / 2003 8''51 IR2 886Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

3 SURIN NOLHAN 1319587 CAM / 2003 8''69 IR3 834Eab - S/l  Villages Athletiq 001 ARA

4 BOUKAKA-MURE MARTIN 1294681 CAM / 2004 8''90 IR4 776Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

5 BERNARD ALEXANDRE 1506405 CAM / 2004 9''29 R2 673Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

6 VINCOTTE GABRIEL 2098637 CAM / 2004 9''39 R2 648Athletic C - S/l  Athletic C 069 ARA

7 SOMBRUN MATTEO 1692107 CAM / 2003 9''85 R5 539Cascol Athletisme 069 ARA

CAM60m Haies (91)-Salle / (05/01/2020)   Série  1 15:18:00

1 GANDREY SONNY 1518247 CAM / 2003 8''19 q IR1 982Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 SURIN NOLHAN 1319587 CAM / 2003 8''82 q IR4 798Eab - S/l  Villages Athletiq 001 ARA

3 BOUKAKA-MURE MARTIN 1294681 CAM / 2004 9''15 q R2 709Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

4 BERNARD ALEXANDRE 1506405 CAM / 2004 9''58 q R3 602Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

ZOCCARATO NATHAN 1707488 CAM / 2004 DNS 0Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

CAM60m Haies (91)-Salle / (05/01/2020)   Série  2 15:22:00

1 MOUTOUSSAMY MAEL 1676558 CAM / 2003 9''33 q R2 663Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

2 VINCOTTE GABRIEL 2098637 CAM / 2004 9''63 q R3 590Athletic C - S/l  Athletic C 069 ARA

3 BOSTVIRONNOIS CHARLES 1976636 CAM / 2004 9''89 q R5 530Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

4 SOMBRUN MATTEO 1692107 CAM / 2003 10''06 q D1 492Cascol Athletisme 069 ARA

JUM60m Haies (99)-Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  1 16:22:00

1 BLANC ADRIEN 1436752 JUM / 2001 8''31 N4 945Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 CHEMARIN TRISTAN 1420896 JUM / 2002 8''63 IR2 851Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

3 BOUGET THEO 1395327 JUM / 2002 8''65 IR2 846Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

4 AUFFRET BENOIT 1196689 JUM / 2001 8''85 IR3 790Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

5 CHARLON JACQUES 1397374 JUM / 2002 9''33 R1 663Athletic C - S/l  Athletic C 069 ARA

6 NALLET MATHIS 1313042 JUM / 2001 9''43 R1 638Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

7 PERROT KEVIN 1563482 JUM / 2001 9''79 R3 552Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

JUM60m Haies (99)-Salle / (05/01/2020)   Série  1 15:28:00

1 BLANC ADRIEN 1436752 JUM / 2001 8''42 q IR1 912Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 BOUGET THEO 1395327 JUM / 2002 8''67 q IR2 840Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

3 CHEMARIN TRISTAN 1420896 JUM / 2002 8''69 q IR2 834Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

4 AUFFRET BENOIT 1196689 JUM / 2001 9''03 q IR4 741Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

5 CHARLON JACQUES 1397374 JUM / 2002 9''33 q R1 663Athletic C - S/l  Athletic C 069 ARA

6 NALLET MATHIS 1313042 JUM / 2001 9''43 q R1 638Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

7 PERROT KEVIN 1563482 JUM / 2001 10''23 q D1 456Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

TCM60m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  1 14:30:00
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1 CURAL ANDY 1717448 SEM / 1994 6''96 N4 959Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

2 GANDREY SONNY 1518247 CAM / 2003 7''09 N4 894Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 ANDRE NANS 1102555 SEM / 1997 7''18 IR1 849Apc - S/l Aix Athle Proven 013 PCA

4 GENDRON SONNY 1363553 SEM / 1995 7''21 IR1 835Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

5 MARTHELY AXEL 1260683 ESM / 1999 7''28 IR2 802Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

6 GALLET REMI 1508311 SEM / 1994 7''29 IR2 797Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

7 MIGUEL MAXIME 2003400 JUM / 2002 7''36 IR3 765Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

RIBEIRO ADRIANO 2017211 CAM / 2003 DNS 0Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

TCM60m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  2 14:33:00

1 OZIER MARC 211404 VEM / 1974 7''41 IR3 742Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

2 HEREDEIBONA DEMONAS 2253451 SEM / 1997 7''43 IR3 733Asvel Vill - S/l Camn Vil 069 ARA

3 PHILIPPON REMI 2069874 CAM / 2004 7''49 IR4 706Eab - S/l  Villages Athletiq 001 ARA

4 UBEDA ESTEBAN 2127599 ESM / 2000 7''50 IR4 702Athletic C - S/l  Athletic C 069 ARA

5 CAO VAN TRUONG ILHANE 1569213 JUM / 2002 7''51 IR4 698Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

6 DIALLO INOUSSA (CIV) 2161392 JUM / 2002 7''52 IR4 693Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

7 BOSTVIRONNOIS OSCAR 1571154 JUM / 2001 7''57 R1 672Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

8 CAUVIN JEAN 278177 SEM / 1987 7''61 R1 654Entente Ouest Lyonnais 069 ARA

TCM60m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  3 14:35:00

1 LEYMBERGER ERWAN 2158421 CAM / 2003 7''53 IR4 689Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

2 DUGENET BRUNO 2182833 CAM / 2003 7''56 R1 676Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

3 GALLONE MATEO 1296735 CAM / 2003 7''62 R1 650Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

4 LANGLOIS ANTONI (USA) 2109784 JUM / 2002 7''62 R1 650Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

5 TISSERAND THOMAS 1858213 JUM / 2001 7''70 R2 617Eab - S/l  Villages Athletiq 001 ARA

6 PUZENAT LOIC 2127903 JUM / 2002 7''72 R2 609Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

7 VILHON MATHYS 1579568 JUM / 2001 7''72 R2 609Entente Athletique Car R 069 ARA

8 DUFOUR DAVID 2256538 JUM / 2001 7''74 R2 601Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

TCM60m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  4 14:38:00

1 MOHAMED YOUSSOUF 1367026 SEM / 1995 7''67 R2 629Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

2 GUERET FABRICE 995419 VEM / 1972 7''73 R2 605Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

3 BEAUJEAN NOLAN 1716307 ESM / 2000 7''77 R3 588Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

BRONS AXEL 1558849 CAM / 2004 DNS 0Esl - S/l   Asul Bron 069 ARA

LAPORTE JEAN-EMMANUEL 2074553 CAM / 2004 DNS 0Eab - S/l Athletisme Chati 001 ARA

FRANCOIS MAXIME 1541442 SEM / 1994 DNS 0Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

SAADALLAH AMINE 2107605 CAM / 2004 DNS 0Athletic C - S/l  Athletic C 069 ARA

ED DAMIRI NIZAR 1919769 CAM / 2003 DNS 0Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCM60m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  5 14:42:00

1 BOSTVIRONNOIS VICTOR 1908393 JUM / 2002 7''87 R4 549Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

ROZIER CAMILLE 1409919 JUM / 2002 DNS 0Eab - S/l  Villages Athletiq 001 ARA

LEFRANC CLEMENT 1623308 CAM / 2004 DNS 0Eab - S/l Athletisme Chati 001 ARA

BACHA AHMAD-HASSAN 2143793 CAM / 2003 DNS 0Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

AREZKI MASSYL 1876393 CAM / 2004 DNS 0Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

LEBORGNE THIBAULT 1528976 SEM / 1994 DNS 0Acvs - S/l Val De Saone A 069 ARA

SAWADOGO MOUMOUNI 2201440 CAM / 2003 DNS 0Ea Macon 071 BFC

SAI SERGE (CIV) 2056285 SEM / 1992 DNS 0Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

TCM60m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Série  1 11:30:00

1 TISSERAND THOMAS 1858213 JUM / 2001 7''71 q R2 613Eab - S/l  Villages Athletiq 001 ARA

2 ROZIER CAMILLE 1409919 JUM / 2002 8''00 R5 500Eab - S/l  Villages Athletiq 001 ARA

3 LEFRANC CLEMENT 1623308 CAM / 2004 8''02 R5 492Eab - S/l Athletisme Chati 001 ARA

4 BERTRAND MAXIME 2230604 SEM / 1993 8''06 R6 478Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

5 VIVIANT ARTHUR 2189380 CAM / 2003 8''08 R6 470Athletic C - S/l  Athletic C 069 ARA

6 SAWADOGO MOUMOUNI 2201440 CAM / 2003 8''16 D1 442Ea Macon 071 BFC

OLIVIERI LUCAS 2133277 CAM / 2004 DNF 0Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA
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TCM60m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Série  2 11:33:00

1 MIGUEL MAXIME 2003400 JUM / 2002 7''33 q IR2 779Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

2 UBEDA ESTEBAN 2127599 ESM / 2000 7''51 q IR4 698Athletic C - S/l  Athletic C 069 ARA

3 MATHIEU DENIS 2252154 SEM / 1994 7''77 q R3 588Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

4 SUPLISSON FERDINAND 1579022 CAM / 2004 8''12 R6 456Athletic C - S/l  Athletic C 069 ARA

5 BOSTVIRONNOIS VICTOR 1908393 JUM / 2002 8''17 D1 439Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

6 ARNAUD GUY 414375 VEM / 1950 9''23 D8 148Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

7 VICTOR MALCOLM 2150378 SEM / 1995 9''32 D8 130Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

TCM60m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Série  3 11:36:00

1 GALLET REMI 1508311 SEM / 1994 7''24 q IR1 821Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

2 NADOUSSOU PRINCE 1447718 SEM / 1994 7''29 q IR2 797Earv 26 07 - S/l Ca Valenc 026 ARA

3 OZIER MARC 211404 VEM / 1974 7''41 q IR3 742Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

4 PUZENAT LOIC 2127903 JUM / 2002 7''65 q R2 638Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

5 SAADALLAH AMINE 2107605 CAM / 2004 7''71 q R2 613Athletic C - S/l  Athletic C 069 ARA

6 ESPAREL JEREMIE 1225617 ESM / 1998 7''93 R4 526Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

7 DE SAMBUCY DE SORGUE 2230228 CAM / 2003 8''41 D3 359Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

TCM60m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Série  4 11:39:00

1 CURAL ANDY 1717448 SEM / 1994 7''05 q N4 913Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

2 SAILLARD REMI 1061784 VEM / 1985 7''66 q R2 633Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

3 GROLE JEREMY 1477944 SEM / 1993 7''67 q R2 629Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

4 LAURENT FRANCOIS 1717318 JUM / 2001 7''77 q R3 588Cascol Athletisme 069 ARA

5 BACHA AHMAD-HASSAN 2143793 CAM / 2003 8''05 R6 481Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

6 GALATA CORENTIN 1330179 JUM / 2001 8''18 D1 435Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

7 ROUTA ALEXIS 2029349 SEM / 1995 8''22 D1 421Entente Ouest Lyonnais 069 ARA

TCM60m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Série  5 11:42:00

1 RIBEIRO ADRIANO 2017211 CAM / 2003 7''32 q IR2 783Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

2 ATHMANE LENNY 2111255 CAM / 2003 7''42 q IR3 738Cascol Athletisme 069 ARA

3 GIRAUD CLEMENT 1469321 CAM / 2003 7''55 q R1 680Cascol Athletisme 069 ARA

4 CAUVIN JEAN 278177 SEM / 1987 7''57 q R1 672Entente Ouest Lyonnais 069 ARA

5 DUGENET BRUNO 2182833 CAM / 2003 7''67 q R2 629Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

6 HERVIS LENNY 1571205 CAM / 2003 7''88 R4 545Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

7 LHUILLIER CLEMENT 2175876 CAM / 2004 8''89 D7 224Esl - S/l Francheville Ac 069 ARA

TCM60m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Série  6 11:45:00

1 OLINGA MAURICE 1711890 SEM / 1996 7''32 q IR2 783Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

2 CHAMAGNE ANTOINE 2143421 ESM / 1998 7''67 q R2 629Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

3 SEQUEIRA ERICO (POR) 1747517 SEM / 1995 7''68 q R2 625Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

4 MOHAMED YOUSSOUF 1367026 SEM / 1995 7''75 q R3 596Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

5 RAYMOND JULIAN 2184217 CAM / 2003 8''29 D2 398Cascol Athletisme 069 ARA

6 DULLIAND MATTHIEU 635392 JUM / 2001 8''32 D2 388Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

7 DUBOIS GERARD 1777066 VEM / 1946 9''58 D8 86Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

TCM60m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Série  7 11:49:00

1 ANDRE NANS 1102555 SEM / 1997 7''23 q IR1 826Apc - S/l Aix Athle Proven 013 PCA

2 BOUGET THEO 1395327 JUM / 2002 7''29 q IR2 797Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

3 CAO VAN TRUONG ILHANE 1569213 JUM / 2002 7''55 q R1 680Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

4 BOSTVIRONNOIS OSCAR 1571154 JUM / 2001 7''57 q R1 672Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

5 BRONS AXEL 1558849 CAM / 2004 7''91 R4 533Esl - S/l   Asul Bron 069 ARA

6 LAPORTE JEAN-EMMANUEL 2074553 CAM / 2004 7''98 R5 507Eab - S/l Athletisme Chati 001 ARA

7 AREZKI MASSYL 1876393 CAM / 2004 8''10 R6 463Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

TCM60m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Série  8 11:51:00

1 MARTHELY AXEL 1260683 ESM / 1999 7''35 q IR3 769Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA
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2 DIALLO INOUSSA (CIV) 2161392 JUM / 2002 7''57 q R1 672Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

3 LANGLOIS ANTONI (USA) 2109784 JUM / 2002 7''70 q R2 617Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

4 DUFOUR DAVID 2256538 JUM / 2001 7''71 q R2 613Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

5 BEAUJEAN NOLAN 1716307 ESM / 2000 7''87 R4 549Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

6 ED DAMIRI NIZAR 1919769 CAM / 2003 7''98 R5 507Ea Macon 071 BFC

7 LEBORGNE THIBAULT 1528976 SEM / 1994 8''15 D1 446Acvs - S/l Val De Saone A 069 ARA

TCM60m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Série  9 11:54:00

1 MALVEZIN ROWAN 1147245 SEM / 1993 7''33 q IR2 779Sco Ste-marguerite Marsei 013 PCA

2 PHILIPPON REMI 2069874 CAM / 2004 7''50 q IR4 702Eab - S/l  Villages Athletiq 001 ARA

3 VILHON MATHYS 1579568 JUM / 2001 7''66 q R2 633Entente Athletique Car R 069 ARA

4 AUSSANT YANNICK 1137738 VEM / 1977 8''45 D4 347Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

5 PLAZY MATTHIEU 2094774 SEM / 1995 8''86 D7 232Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

AMIRANTE GABRIELE 1633187 ESM / 1999 DNS 0Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

TCM60m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Série  10 11:56:00

1 DISSI TCHAWO URIEL 1445902 SEM / 1996 7''28 q IR2 802Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

2 GENDRON SONNY 1363553 SEM / 1995 7''28 q IR2 802Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

3 HEREDEIBONA DEMONAS 2253451 SEM / 1997 7''48 q IR4 711Asvel Vill - S/l Camn Vil 069 ARA

4 GUERET FABRICE 995419 VEM / 1972 7''82 q R3 568Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

5 ROUDIL FABRICE 1635808 VEM / 1974 8''12 R6 456Athletic C - S/l  Athletic C 069 ARA

6 SAI SERGE (CIV) 2056285 SEM / 1992 8''21 D1 425Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

TCM60m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Série  11 12:00:00

1 GANDREY SONNY 1518247 CAM / 2003 7''19 q IR1 845Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 LEYMBERGER ERWAN 2158421 CAM / 2003 7''55 q R1 680Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

3 GALLONE MATEO 1296735 CAM / 2003 7''61 q R1 654Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

4 FRANCOIS MAXIME 1541442 SEM / 1994 7''83 R3 565Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

5 LEMBO TOM 1682433 CAM / 2003 8''22 D1 421Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

6 NDENGUE NDONGO YOHAN 1379540 CAM / 2004 8''36 D3 375Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

ALEM ANISS 1665015 CAM / 2004 DQ 0Entente Athletique Car R 069 ARA

TCM200m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  directe 1 17:04:00

1 GANDREY SONNY 1518247 CAM / 2003 22''04 N4 982Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 CURAL ANDY 1717448 SEM / 1994 22''35 IR1 939Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

3 DUGENET BRUNO 2182833 CAM / 2003 24''88 R5 623Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

4 BRONS AXEL 1558849 CAM / 2004 25''09 R5 599Esl - S/l   Asul Bron 069 ARA

ANDRE NANS 1102555 SEM / 1997 DNS 0Apc - S/l Aix Athle Proven 013 PCA

TCM200m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  directe 2 17:07:00

1 NADOUSSOU PRINCE 1447718 SEM / 1994 22''89 IR3 866Earv 26 07 - S/l Ca Valenc 026 ARA

2 TERRASSE JORDAN 1302907 ESM / 2000 23''27 IR4 816Clermontaa - S/l As Montf 063 ARA

3 WOIRIN MAXIME 1459841 SEM / 1997 23''30 IR4 812Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

4 SAWADOGO MOUMOUNI 2201440 CAM / 2003 26''66 D4 439Ea Macon 071 BFC

DUBOIS GERARD 1777066 VEM / 1946 DNS 0Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

TCM200m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  directe 3 17:09:00

1 MIGUEL MAXIME 2003400 JUM / 2002 22''80 IR2 878Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

2 JARROSSON MAXIME 1084092 SEM / 1994 22''98 IR3 854Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

3 NDENGUE NDONGO DAN 1379543 JUM / 2001 23''43 IR4 796Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

4 ROUDIL FABRICE 1635808 VEM / 1974 26''36 D3 468Athletic C - S/l  Athletic C 069 ARA

5 PLAZY MATTHIEU 2094774 SEM / 1995 29''42 D8 218Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

TCM200m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  directe 4 17:12:00

1 ATHMANE LENNY 2111255 CAM / 2003 22''82 IR2 875Cascol Athletisme 069 ARA

2 TOURTET IDRIS 1881620 CAM / 2003 23''27 IR4 816Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

3 TLILI BILAL 1699525 JUM / 2002 23''84 R2 745Esl - S/l Francheville Ac 069 ARA
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4 ALEM ANISS 1665015 CAM / 2004 26''72 D4 434Entente Athletique Car R 069 ARA

5 DULLIAND MATTHIEU 635392 JUM / 2001 27''12 D5 397Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

TCM200m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  directe 5 17:14:00

1 BOSTVIRONNOIS OSCAR 1571154 JUM / 2001 23''59 R1 776Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

2 GIRAUD CLEMENT 1469321 CAM / 2003 23''75 R2 756Cascol Athletisme 069 ARA

3 MAMERS SAM 1169847 SEM / 1997 23''96 R2 730Eba - S/l Ua Gujan-mestra 033 N-A

4 SUPLISSON FERDINAND 1579022 CAM / 2004 26''12 D2 491Athletic C - S/l  Athletic C 069 ARA

5 AUSSANT YANNICK 1137738 VEM / 1977 26''49 D3 455Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

TCM200m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  directe 6 17:17:00

1 DUFOUR DAVID 2256538 JUM / 2001 23''97 R2 729Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

2 DEGOUL DANICK 2066038 CAM / 2004 24''49 R3 667Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

3 BROCHIER THOMAS 1280644 SEM / 1996 25''86 D2 518Esl - S/l Francheville Ac 069 ARA

4 AREZKI MASSYL 1876393 CAM / 2004 26''07 D2 496Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

5 RIPOLL ALEXANDRE 2183715 CAM / 2003 26''22 D3 482Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

TCM200m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  directe 7 17:19:00

1 CHAMAGNE ANTOINE 2143421 ESM / 1998 24''69 R4 644Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

2 PHILIPPON REMI 2069874 CAM / 2004 25''20 R6 587Eab - S/l  Villages Athletiq 001 ARA

3 VINCOTTE GABRIEL 2098637 CAM / 2004 25''46 D1 559Athletic C - S/l  Athletic C 069 ARA

4 SOMBRUN MATTEO 1692107 CAM / 2003 25''56 D1 549Cascol Athletisme 069 ARA

5 AGUESSE VICTOR 1799093 CAM / 2004 26''31 D3 473Athletic C - S/l  Athletic C 069 ARA

TCM200m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  directe 8 17:22:00

1 GOBRON NESLY 2071667 CAM / 2004 24''34 R3 685Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

2 DIALLO INOUSSA (CIV) 2161392 JUM / 2002 24''38 R3 680Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

3 LO REMI 1468253 CAM / 2003 26''89 D4 418Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

ZOCCARATO NATHAN 1707488 CAM / 2004 DNS 0Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

NDENGUE NDONGO YOHAN 1379540 CAM / 2004 DNS 0Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

TCM200m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  directe 9 17:24:00

1 NALLET MATHIS 1313042 JUM / 2001 23''98 R2 728Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

2 LANNEAU CHRISTOPHE 200193 VEM / 1975 24''97 R5 613Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

3 ED DAMIRI NIZAR 1919769 CAM / 2003 25''85 D2 519Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 SAI SERGE (CIV) 2056285 SEM / 1992 26''05 D2 498Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

AUFFRET BENOIT 1196689 JUM / 2001 DNS 0Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

TCM200m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  directe 10 17:26:00

1 SAILLARD REMI 1061784 VEM / 1985 23''62 R1 772Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

2 BOUKAKA-MURE MARTIN 1294681 CAM / 2004 24''39 R3 679Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

3 LANGLOIS ANTONI (USA) 2109784 JUM / 2002 24''98 R5 612Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

SAADALLAH AMINE 2107605 CAM / 2004 DNS 0Athletic C - S/l  Athletic C 069 ARA

TCM200m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  directe 11 17:28:00

1 LEYMBERGER ERWAN 2158421 CAM / 2003 24''91 R5 619Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

2 BEAUJEAN NOLAN 1716307 ESM / 2000 25''06 R5 603Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

3 TYCHYJ CLEMENT 2083179 JUM / 2002 25''26 R6 581Athletic C - S/l  Athletic C 069 ARA

TCM400m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  directe 1 13:15:00

1 ACHOURI KEVIN 547883 SEM / 1990 50''62 IR2 881Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

2 WOIRIN MAXIME 1459841 SEM / 1997 51''04 IR2 857Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

3 BEN SALEM BILEL 1370223 ESM / 1998 53''62 R1 714Asvel Vill - S/l Camn Vil 069 ARA

4 BOARON ARNAUD 1247941 JUM / 2002 54''24 R1 681Esl - S/l Cs Vienne-st Romai069 ARA

TCM400m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  directe 2 13:19:00
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1 JARROSSON MAXIME 1084092 SEM / 1994 50''68 IR2 878Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

2 TERRASSE JORDAN 1302907 ESM / 2000 50''69 IR2 877Clermontaa - S/l As Montf 063 ARA

3 SAILLARD REMI 1061784 VEM / 1985 51''21 IR2 847Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

4 MEHAI AMINE 1447995 ESM / 1999 54''31 R1 678Asvel Vill - S/l Camn Vil 069 ARA

TCM400m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  directe 3 13:22:00

1 OZIER MARC 211404 VEM / 1974 53''23 IR4 734Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

2 LANNEAU CHRISTOPHE 200193 VEM / 1975 54''84 R2 650Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

3 ALI NOURDINE 1576878 SEM / 1996 55''39 R2 623Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

4 PERROT KEVIN 1563482 JUM / 2001 57''91 R5 505Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

TCM400m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  directe 4 13:25:00

1 DUPASQUIER FABIEN 521229 SEM / 1987 54''36 R1 675Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 DUPASQUIER AURELIEN 377810 VEM / 1985 54''52 R2 667Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 ANDRADE VICTOR 1376501 ESM / 1998 54''88 R2 648Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

4 SIMON REMI 1566394 JUM / 2002 55''13 R2 636Asvel Vill - S/l Camn Vil 069 ARA

TCM400m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  directe 5 13:28:00

1 CERVEAUX CHARLY 1535088 VEM / 1984 55''67 R3 609Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

2 AMIRANTE GABRIELE 1633187 ESM / 1999 55''71 R3 607Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

3 AUSSANT YANNICK 1137738 VEM / 1977 58''63 R6 473Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

4 LEBORGNE THIBAULT 1528976 SEM / 1994 61''57 D3 355Acvs - S/l Val De Saone A 069 ARA

TCM400m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  directe 6 13:32:00

1 GUICHARD PATRICK 164413 VEM / 1960 61''03 D2 375Esl - S/l   Asul Bron 069 ARA

2 DUBOIS GERARD 1777066 VEM / 1946 74''38 D8 37Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

TCM800m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  directe 1 15:53:00

1 MAMERS SAM 1169847 SEM / 1997 1'56''69 IR1 894Eba - S/l Ua Gujan-mestra 033 N-A

2 FAVRE REMI 1207289 SEM / 1996 1'56''70 IR1 894Ua Maurienne (st-jean) 073 ARA

3 FOURNIER CORENTIN 1139147 SEM / 1993 1'59''13 IR3 830Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

4 BOURGEOIS PABLO 139607 SEM / 1995 2'00''06 IR3 807Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

5 NAYRAND ELIE 1801866 ESM / 2000 2'00''84 IR3 787Entente Ouest Lyonnais 069 ARA

6 FARGE AXEL 1791259 ESM / 1999 2'01''08 IR4 781Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

7 MONVENEUR JULIEN 2120288 ESM / 2000 2'03''27 R1 728Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

8 DJEBABLA YASSER 1818363 JUM / 2002 2'04''58 R1 696Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

9 BRASINGTON SEBASTIAN JUM / 2'09''95 R4 576Athle Calade Val De Saon 069 ARA

TCM800m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  directe 2 15:58:00

1 LEGRAND JEAN-MICHEL 786553 VEM / 1969 2'08''13 R3 616Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

2 BRUN VIRGIL 1586375 SEM / 1996 2'08''43 R3 609Chassieu Athletisme 069 ARA

3 DURAND TANGUY 1242245 SEM / 1995 2'14''91 R6 475Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

4 LEKHAL RACHID 1432605 VEM / 1974 2'20''77 D2 368As Rispoli Villeurbanne 069 ARA

5 CANO VALENTIN 1538281 ESM / 2000 2'21''34 D2 359Asvel Vill - S/l Camn Vil 069 ARA

6 MASMEJEAN CYPRIEN 2155038 SEM / 1989 2'31''08 D6 213As Rispoli Villeurbanne 069 ARA

TCM1 500m - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  directe 00:00:00

1 ALLIER VICTOR 1177872 ESM / 1998 4'06''05 IR3 822Earv 26 07 - S/l Ea Tain-to 007 ARA

2 BRASINGTON SEBASTIAN JUM / 4'21''76 R2 648Athle Calade Val De Saon 069 ARA

3 FERHAOUI YANISSE 1941337 JUM / 2001 4'26''24 R3 602Athletic C - S/l  Athletic C 069 ARA

4 GUETTOUCHE ERWANN 1846511 CAM / 2003 4'32''23 R4 543Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

5 COX LEWIS (AUS) 2169871 CAM / 2004 4'43''13 R6 444Athletic C - S/l  Athletic C 069 ARA

6 CAILLAT AXEL 2242290 JUM / 2001 4'43''89 R6 437Athletic C - S/l  Athletic C 069 ARA

7 CARON HUGO 1711364 CAM / 2004 4'45''35 D1 425Chassieu Athletisme 069 ARA

TCM60m Haies(106)-Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  1 16:15:00
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1 EL ACHKAR LEO 1111300 ESM / 1999 8''05 N2 1025Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

2 MALVEZIN ROWAN 1147245 SEM / 1993 8''20 N3 978Sco Ste-marguerite Marsei 013 PCA

3 MARTHELY AXEL 1260683 ESM / 1999 8''21 N3 975Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

4 NSAKALA NATHAN 1598076 ESM / 2000 8''42 N4 912Clermontaa - S/l As Montf 063 ARA

5 DISSI TCHAWO URIEL 1445902 SEM / 1996 8''43 N4 909Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

6 CATERE CLAUDY JUNIOR 1179555 ESM / 1998 8''50 N4 889Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

7 ACHOURI KEVIN 547883 SEM / 1990 8''98 IR3 754Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

8 MANOHA SYLVAIN 443114 SEM / 1988 9''21 IR4 694Earv 26 07 - S/l Ca Valenc 026 ARA

TCM60m Haies(106)-Salle / (05/01/2020)   Série  1 15:35:00

1 EL ACHKAR LEO 1111300 ESM / 1999 8''16 q N3 991Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

2 MALVEZIN ROWAN 1147245 SEM / 1993 8''18 q N3 985Sco Ste-marguerite Marsei 013 PCA

3 DISSI TCHAWO URIEL 1445902 SEM / 1996 8''32 q N3 942Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

4 MARTHELY AXEL 1260683 ESM / 1999 8''38 q N4 924Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

5 NSAKALA NATHAN 1598076 ESM / 2000 8''52 q N4 883Clermontaa - S/l As Montf 063 ARA

AUZEIL BASTIEN 539113 SEM / 1989 DNF 0Eag 38 - S/l  Grenoble Uc 038 ARA

TCM60m Haies(106)-Salle / (05/01/2020)   Série  2 15:38:00

1 ACHOURI KEVIN 547883 SEM / 1990 8''39 q N4 921Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

2 CATERE CLAUDY JUNIOR 1179555 ESM / 1998 8''55 q IR1 874Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

3 MANOHA SYLVAIN 443114 SEM / 1988 9''33 q IR4 663Earv 26 07 - S/l Ca Valenc 026 ARA

4 UBEDA ESTEBAN 2127599 ESM / 2000 9''51 R1 619Athletic C - S/l  Athletic C 069 ARA

5 ANDRADE VICTOR 1376501 ESM / 1998 10''44 D1 413Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

TCMHauteur - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  directe 14:30:00

1 LABOUREL FLORIAN 477406 SEM / 1990 2m02 N4 950Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

1m93(O) ; 1m96(-) ; 1m99(O) ; 2m02(XO) ; 2m05(XXX)

2 ALARIC YOHANN 590202 SEM / 1994 2m02 N4 950Esl - S/l   Asul Bron 069 ARA

1m90(O) ; 1m93(O) ; 1m96(O) ; 1m99(-) ; 2m02(XXO) ; 2m05(XXX)

3 HASSLAUER THIBAULT 1147841 SEM / 1995 1m93 IR2 871Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

1m87(XO) ; 1m90(-) ; 1m93(XO) ; 1m96(-) ; 1m99(XXX)

4 SEQUEIRA ERICO (POR) 1747517 SEM / 1995 1m84 R1 793Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

1m78(O) ; 1m81(-) ; 1m84(O) ; 1m87(XXX)

5 SAADALLAH AMINE 2107605 CAM / 2004 1m75 R3 715Athletic C - S/l  Athletic C 069 ARA

1m70(O) ; 1m75(XXO) ; 1m78(XXX)

6 BERNARD ALEXANDRE 1506405 CAM / 2004 1m70 R5 672Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

1m60(O) ; 1m65(XXO) ; 1m70(O) ; 1m75(XXX)

7 LAPORTE JEAN-EMMANUEL 2074553 CAM / 2004 1m70 R5 672Eab - S/l Athletisme Chati 001 ARA

1m50(O) ; 1m55(O) ; 1m60(XO) ; 1m65(O) ; 1m70(XO) ; 1m75(XXX)

8 GALLONE MATEO 1296735 CAM / 2003 1m65 R6 629Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

1m55(O) ; 1m60(O) ; 1m65(XO) ; 1m70(XX)

9 BOSTVIRONNOIS VICTOR 1908393 JUM / 2002 1m60 D1 587Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

1m55(O) ; 1m60(XO) ; 1m65(XXX)

10 VIVIANT ARTHUR 2189380 CAM / 2003 1m55 D2 544Athletic C - S/l  Athletic C 069 ARA

1m45(XXO) ; 1m50(XXO) ; 1m55(O) ; 1m60(XXX)

11 SOMBRUN MATTEO 1692107 CAM / 2003 1m50 D3 502Cascol Athletisme 069 ARA

1m45(O) ; 1m50(O) ; 1m55(XXX)

TCMPerche - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  directe 1 14:30:00

1 AUZEIL BASTIEN 539113 SEM / 1989 4m50 IR2 859Eag 38 - S/l  Grenoble Uc 038 ARA

4m20(XXO) ; 4m40(O) ; 4m50(O) ; 4m60(XXX)

2 CHAPUT VALENTIN 1236906 ESM / 2000 4m20 IR4 780Eab - S/l Athletisme Chati 001 ARA

4m20(O) ; 4m40(XXX)

3 COUTURIER PASCAL 891477 VEM / 1979 4m20 IR4 780Esl - S/l   Asul Bron 069 ARA

4m20(XXO) ; 4m40(XXX)

4 BOUGET THEO 1395327 JUM / 2002 4m00 R1 727Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

3m40(O) ; 3m60(O) ; 3m80(XXO) ; 3m90(-) ; 4m00(O) ; 4m10(XXX)

5 SCHILD RAPHAEL 1553493 SEM / 1990 4m00 R1 727Avec - S/l   Athle Vosges 088 G-E

3m60(XO) ; 3m80(O) ; 3m90(-) ; 4m00(XO) ; 4m10(-) ; 4m20(XXX)
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6 JANODET BAPTISTE 1403273 ESM / 2000 3m90 R2 700Eab - S/l Athletisme Chati 001 ARA

3m40(O) ; 3m60(O) ; 3m80(XO) ; 3m90(XXO) ; 4m00(XXX)

7 AVRIL REMI 157914 SEM / 1990 3m60 R3 622Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

3m40(O) ; 3m60(XO) ; 3m80(XXX)

8 BURGUIERE OLIVIER 507284 VEM / 1975 3m60 R3 622Esl - S/l   Asul Bron 069 ARA

3m40(XO) ; 3m60(XO) ; 3m80(XXX)

9 JANODET REMI 1657792 CAM / 2004 3m20 D1 517Eab - S/l Athletisme Chati 001 ARA

3m00(XO) ; 3m20(XO) ; 3m40(XXX)

10 DULLIAND PAUL 1246633 JUM / 2001 3m20 D1 517Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

3m00(XXO) ; 3m20(XXO) ; 3m40(XXX)

TCMLongueur - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  directe 1 10:00:00

1 BOUGET THEO 1395327 JUM / 2002 6m98 IR1 918Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

6m56 ; 6m87 ; 6m98 ; 6m96 ; 6m82 ; X

2 CATERE CLAUDY JUNIOR 1179555 ESM / 1998 6m76 IR2 871Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

6m54 ; 6m36 ; 6m50 ; 6m76 ; X ; 6m50

3 LABOUREL FLORIAN 477406 SEM / 1990 6m65 IR2 847Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

6m01 ; 6m51 ; 6m62 ; 6m41 ; 6m51 ; 6m65

4 TOURTET IDRIS 1881620 CAM / 2003 6m19 R2 750Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

5m97 ; 6m19 ; 6m03 ; 2m52 ; X ; 5m94

5 DEGOUL DANICK 2066038 CAM / 2004 6m04 R3 719Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

5m56 ; 6m04 ; 5m73 ; 5m76 ; 3m42 ; 5m87

6 DEPAUW DAMIEN 1473824 JUM / 2002 6m00 R3 710Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

5m82 ; 5m50 ; X ; 5m69 ; 5m61 ; 6m00

7 HERVIS LENNY 1571205 CAM / 2003 5m93 R4 696Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

X ; 4m56 ; 5m76 ; 5m54 ; 5m69 ; 5m93

8 LO REMI 1468253 CAM / 2003 5m91 R4 691Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

X ; X ; 5m77 ; 5m85 ; X ; 5m91

9 BOURDEL ROBIN 1505136 CAM / 2003 5m90 R4 689Earv 26 07 - S/l Ea Tain-to 007 ARA

5m90 ; 5m58 ; 4m02 ; X ; X ; 4m44

10 CHARLON JACQUES 1397374 JUM / 2002 5m89 R4 687Athletic C - S/l  Athletic C 069 ARA

5m83 ; X ; 5m75 ; 5m82 ; X ; 5m89

11 SAADALLAH AMINE 2107605 CAM / 2004 5m88 R4 685Athletic C - S/l  Athletic C 069 ARA

2m41 ; 5m82 ; 5m86 ; 5m31 ; 5m79 ; 5m88

12 SURIN NOLHAN 1319587 CAM / 2003 5m79 R5 666Eab - S/l  Villages Athletiq 001 ARA

4m90 ; 5m47 ; 5m11 ; 5m79 ; X ; 5m54

13 BERNARD ALEXANDRE 1506405 CAM / 2004 5m48 D1 602Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

X ; 5m48 ; X ; 5m46 ; X ; X

14 ZOCCARATO NATHAN 1707488 CAM / 2004 4m93 D4 488Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

4m87 ; 4m93 ; 4m81 ; - ; - ; -

TCMLongueur - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  directe 2 10:00:00

1 LEFRANC CLEMENT 1623308 CAM / 2004 5m64 R6 635Eab - S/l Athletisme Chati 001 ARA

5m64 ; 5m46 ; 5m34 ; 5m44 ; 5m35 ; 5m26

2 BRONS AXEL 1558849 CAM / 2004 5m46 D1 597Esl - S/l   Asul Bron 069 ARA

5m46 ; 5m22 ; 5m28 ; 5m27 ; 5m39 ; X

3 PHILIPPON REMI 2069874 CAM / 2004 5m28 D2 560Eab - S/l  Villages Athletiq 001 ARA

5m28 ; 5m28 ; X ; X ; X ; 5m10

4 GALLONE MATEO 1296735 CAM / 2003 5m28 D2 560Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

5m28 ; 5m06 ; 3m40 ; 5m25 ; 5m11 ; 5m24

5 BERTRAND MAXIME 2230604 SEM / 1993 5m23 D2 550Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

5m17 ; 5m17 ; 5m23 ; 5m18 ; 5m14 ; 4m84

6 NDENGUE NDONGO YOHAN 1379540 CAM / 2004 5m21 D2 546Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

X ; X ; X ; X ; X ; 5m21

7 BOSTVIRONNOIS CHARLES 1976636 CAM / 2004 5m18 D3 539Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

4m99 ; 5m18 ; 4m99 ; 4m98 ; X ; 4m93

8 COUCHOUD DORIAN 1320840 CAM / 2003 5m15 D3 533Cascol Athletisme 069 ARA

4m86 ; 4m86 ; 4m97 ; 5m15 ; 4m76 ; 5m02

9 ROZIER CAMILLE 1409919 JUM / 2002 4m93 D4 488Eab - S/l  Villages Athletiq 001 ARA

4m93 ; 3m25 ; X ; X ; 4m55 ; X
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10 DULLIAND PAUL 1246633 JUM / 2001 4m75 D5 451Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

X ; 4m63 ; 3m41 ; 4m75 ; X ; 4m71

11 ARNAUD GUY 414375 VEM / 1950 4m26 D7 351Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

4m06 ; 4m06 ; 4m26 ; 4m19 ; - ; -

TCMTriple saut - Salle / (05/01/2020)   Finale  directe 14:30:00

1 MBOUNGOU YOANE 1372736 SEM / 1992 14m82 N4 934Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

14m74 ; 14m82 ; 14m51 ; - ; X ; -

2 NDENGUE NDONGO DAN 1379543 JUM / 2001 14m06 IR2 855Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

X ; 14m06 ; X ; X ; - ; -

3 MOUTOUSSAMY MAEL 1676558 CAM / 2003 13m97 IR2 846Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

X ; 13m97 ; 13m97 ; 13m86 ; 13m74 ; 13m67

4 SOUMAH SOULEYMANE 1286880 ESM / 2000 13m83 IR2 831Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

X ; 13m83 ; X ; X ; X ; -

5 LO REMI 1468253 CAM / 2003 13m48 IR4 795Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

12m92 ; 13m48 ; 12m91 ; X ; 12m89 ; X

6 BENTAMENE ILIES 1616386 ESM / 2000 12m79 R2 724Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

12m49 ; 12m79 ; 11m87 ; - ; - ; -

7 HERVIS LENNY 1571205 CAM / 2003 12m12 R4 655Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

11m86 ; 12m12 ; 11m89 ; 11m36 ; 11m07 ; X

8 DEGOUL DANICK 2066038 CAM / 2004 12m04 R4 647Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

12m04 ; X ; 11m77 ; X ; - ; -

9 NDENGUE NDONGO YOHAN 1379540 CAM / 2004 12m02 R4 645Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

X ; X ; X ; X ; 11m83 ; 12m02

10 TISSERAND THOMAS 1858213 JUM / 2001 11m47 R6 589Eab - S/l  Villages Athletiq 001 ARA

11m30 ; X ; 11m47 ; X ; X ; X

11 LEFRANC CLEMENT 1623308 CAM / 2004 11m33 D1 575Eab - S/l Athletisme Chati 001 ARA

11m33 ; 10m97 ; - ; - ; - ; -

01/06/2020

rescompet
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